11
11-25
Switch disconnectors
For photovoltaic applications
Add-on blocks/Accessories
pages 11-19 to 20
Dimensions
pages 11-30 to 33

    •  30,000 cycles for GE0160 DT4, GE0160 DT4P
    •  20,000 cycles for GE0125 DT4, GE0250 DT4,
GE0315 DT4
    •  10,000 cycles for GE0630 DT4, GE0800 DT4,
GE1250 DT4.
Certifications and compliance
Certifications obtained: EAC.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN 60947-1, IEC/EN 60947-3.
 Order code          IEC          IEC rated                    Qty    Wt
                            free air    operational current Ie            per
                            thermal   DC21B��                  pkg
                                           220V 800V   1000V
                            [A]          [A] [A]      [A]         n°      [kg]
 Version for photovoltaic applications.
 Separately purchase the handle and shaft extension�.
 GE0160 DT4       160         160 70       30          1       1.000
 GE0160 DT4P�  160         160 70       30          1       1.000
 GE0125 DT4       125         125 125     100        1       1.900
 GE0250 DT4       250         250 250     200        1       2.000
 GE0315 DT4       315         315 280     250        1       4.000
 GE0630 DT4       630         630 600     500        1       4.500
 GE0800 DT4       800         800 630     630        1       4.500
 GE1250 DT4       1250       1250 1000   850        1       8.900
�  Refer to the side table for the selection of the handle. A shaft insert is
standard-supplied with all direct operating handles so no other shaft
extension is required in this case.